AWARD
DATE

05/17/2024

05/17/2024

06/29/2024
06/29/2024

PO
TYPE

VENDOR

CONTRACT# NAME

8244

8244

25032
25032

HAWAII INFORMATION CONSOR

HAWAII INFORMATION CONSOR

WORKLIFE HAWAII
WORKLIFE HAWAII

Department of the Judiciary - HI

JUDICIARY'S AWARD POSTING - WITHOUT THRESHOLD AMTS (PRICE LIST)

METHOD OF
PROCUREMENT

Price List

Price List

Price List
Price List

DAGS
PROCUREMENT
COMMENTS

sow

DESCRIPTION CONTRACT
JUD REF# FOR SPO VL 08-13 FOR INTERNET P

SOW ANN HOSTING JUD REF# FOR SPO VL 08-13 FOR INTERNET P

103D-305, HRS
103D-305, HRS

HR EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE SERVICES
HR EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE SERVICES

END OF REPORT

START END
DESCRIPTION PO DATE DATE
SOW AMEND-BULK CRIM DATA SVC 01/04/2008  06/30/2025
PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL

WEB ANN HOSTING FEE 07/01/12-06/30/13 01/04/2008 06/30/2025

PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL
Employee Assistance Services 07/01/2024 06/30/2025
Employee Assistance Services 07/01/2024 06/30/2025
PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL
REPORT TOTAL

AWARD
AMOUNT

0.00
0.00

5,235.60
5,235.60

6,712.00
6,189.75

12,901.75
18,137.35

Page: 1

CONTACT PERSON
PHONE

Richard Catungal, 539-4915

Richard Catungal, 539-4915

Wade Hiraishi 808-539-4963
Wade Hiraishi 808-539-4963



