Department of the Judiciary - HI Page: 1 JUDICIARY'S AWARD POSTING - WITHOUT THRESHOLD AMTS (PRICE LIST)

AWARD DATE	PO TYPE	CONTRACT#	VENDOR NAME	METHOD OF PROCUREMENT	DAGS PROCUREMENT COMMENTS	DESCRIPTION CONTRACT	DESCRIPTION PO	START END DATE DATE	AWARD CONTACT PERSON AMOUNT PHONE
05/17/2024	J	8244	HAWAII INFORMATION CONSOR	Price List	SOW	JUD REF# FOR SPO VL 08-13 FOR INTERNET P	SOW AMEND-BULK CRIM DATA SVC	01/04/2008 06/30/2025	0.00 Richard Catungal, 539-4915
								PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL	0.00
05/17/2024	J	8244	HAWAII INFORMATION CONSOR	Price List	SOW ANN HOSTING	3 JUD REF# FOR SPO VL 08-13 FOR INTERNET P	WEB ANN HOSTING FEE 07/01/12-06/30	J/13 01/04/2008 06/30/2025	5,235.60 Richard Catungal, 539-4915
								PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL	5,235.60
06/29/2024	j		WORKLIFE HAWAII	Price List	103D-305, HRS	HR EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE SERVICES	Employee Assistance Services	07/01/2024 06/30/2025	6,712.00 Wade Hiraishi 808-539-4963
06/29/2024	J	25032	WORKLIFE HAWAII	Price List	103D-305, HRS	HR EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE SERVICES	Employee Assistance Services	07/01/2024 06/30/2025	6,189.75 Wade Hiraishi 808-539-4963
								PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL	12,901.75
								REPORT TOTAL	18,137.35

END OF REPORT